ML #

1 F10057075

2 R10325350

3 F10027500

4 F10063547

5 A10290806

6 F10052822

7 F10039956

8 F10020054

9 A10170438

10 F10039016

11 R10315179

12 R10340640

Information is Believed To Be Accurate

St

I# Area

93321

253321

63321

213321

283421

163321
333321
343321
183321
113321

133321

173321

Subdivision/Complex
North Pompano Beach Sec B

POMPANO BEACH HIGHLANDS
4

Pompano Beach Highlands 8

North Pompano Beach Sec B

POMPANO BEACH HIGHLANDS
8

North Pompano Beach Sec A
North Pompano Beach Sec A
North Pompano Beach Sec A
Pompano Beach Highlands 5
North Pompano Beach

HIGHLANDS

POMPANO HIGHLANDS

But Not Guaranteed.

Address
3800 NE 13th Ave

4330 NE 18th Avenue

4121 NE 2nd Way
3691 NE 15th Ave
225 NE 39th Ct

3825 NE 16th Ter
3831 NE 18th Ave
3821 NE 17th Ave
4050 NE 15th Ter
3770 NE 17th Ave

3848 NE 16 Terrace

4130 NE 12 Terrace

Agent Single Line - REL/RE2

LP$

$205,000
$194,950
$219,000
$199,900
$200,000
$205,000
$249,000
$239,000
$229,950
$249,000

$239,800

$249,000
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SP$

$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$205,000
$205,000
$206,300
$220,000
$223,000
$229,950
$233,000

$239,000

$241,500

#Beds #FB #HB SqgFt LA

3

3

A W A N NN

1

1

N NN NN R

700
1,074
1,465
1,216
1,300
1,125
1,176
1,345
1,198
1,351
1,361

1,269

Style
R31
R30
R31
R30

R31

R30
R30
R30
R30
R30

R31

R31

TYPE
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Single

YR #GAR Pool DESGN

1956

1957

1969

1960

1969

1957

1969

1958

1957

2001

1977

1958

0

1

[

o » O O

Yes

No

Yes

Detached

Detached

Detached
Detached

Attached

Detached
Detached
Detached
Detached

Ranch

Garden
Apartment

Lot SF
5,351

7,778

5,351

7,500

5,000
5,000
7,875

5,000

WTRFILD

No  03/09/2017
No  04/13/2017
No  08/22/2016
No  04/19/2017
No  06/08/2017
No  02/10/2017
No 11/15/2016
No 07/05/2016
No 10/28/2016
No 11/08/2016
No  03/09/2017
No  06/07/2017

ADOM
50

39

75

40

94

56

29

55

162

74
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4121 NE 2nd Way

4330 NE 18th Avenue

MLS#: F10057075 MLS#: R10325350 MLS#: F10027500
Status: CS Status: CS Status: CS

Price: $200,000 Price:  $200,000 Price: $200,000
SqgFt: SqgFt: 1,297 SqgFt:

Beds: 3 Beds: 3 Beds: 3

Bath: 1(10) Bath: 1(10) Bath: 2(20)



3691 NE 15th Ave

MLS#:
Status:
Price:
SqgFt:
Beds:
Bath:

3831 NE 18th Ave

F10063547
CS
$205,000

3
1(10)

F10039956
cs
$220,000

2
2 (20)

MLS#:
Status:
Price:
SqgFt:
Beds:
Bath:

3821 NE 17th Ave

MLS#:
Status:
Price:
SqgFt:
Beds:
Bath:

225 NE 39th Ct

A10290806
cS
$205,000
1,654

3

2 (2 0)

"l‘ oy

F10020054
CS
$223,000

2
2 (20)

3825 NE 16th Ter

MLS#:
Status:
Price:
SqgFt:
Beds:
Bath:

F10052822
CS
$206,300

2
1 (1 0)

4050 NE 15th Ter

'A10170438

cS
$229,950
1,440

4

2 (2 0)

3848 NE 16 Terrace
3770 NE 17th Ave |

4130 NE 12 Terrace

MLS#: F10039016 MLS#: R10315179 MLS# R10340640
Status: CS Status: CS Status: CS

Price: $233,000 Price: $239,000 Price: $241,500
SqgFt: SqgFt: 1,625 SqgFt: 1,269
Beds: 3 Beds: 4 Beds: 3

Bath: 220 Bath: 2(20) Bath: 220

Search Criteria
Property Type is one of 'Single Family', ‘Condo/Co-Op/Villa/Townhouse'
Status is one of 'Active’, 'Pending Sale’
Status is 'Closed Sale'
Status Contractual Search Date is 08/11/2017 to 08/11/2016
Property Type is 'Single Family'
Type of Property is 'Single’
Latitude, Longitude is around 26.28, -80.11
SgFt Liv Area is 1500 or less
Sale Price is 200000+
Selected 12 of 12 results.

Information is Believed To Be Accurate But Not Guaranteed. Copyright Greater Fort Lauderdale REALTORS. ©2017



